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332 THE WEST SHORE. December, 1880
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Fine I!leetroPlatcd Canters, each $1.00
FlucItteetroFlated flutter DInIicm, 1.35
Fine i:icctrorintcl Cake llaskctM, 1.50
Fine IClcctroPla(c(l Hpooiiholdcrft, 1.25

11 025. set,
1a oz.
1a oz.
1 a oz. Tea

!

Fine path
Fine Lett her Curd Size AlhtiniM ?.1
Fine 1.00
Fine CulT anil per Het 2.00
Hue and llankerchlef 2.50
V lue Work earh 1.50
Fine 75

OUP PPIGP JilST !

Fine Electro-Plate- d Casters,
Fine Electro-Plate- d Goblets, 1.50
Fine Electro-Plate- d Mugs, 1.85
Fine Electro-Plate- d Card Receivers, 1.50

Rogers llroH. Plated Table Knives,
kojjcth llroM. Plated Tanie spoons,
Rogers HroH. Plated Table Forks,
Rogers ItroN. Plated Spoons,

FINE LEATHER
Leather Alliums, S25
leather (Mnrooro) Alliums
leather Collar IIuxph,
Leather Koxes
Leather lloxen,
Leather Portfolio

Pickle $i.as

$3.00
3.00
3.00
1.50

Fine Leather Music Rolls
Fine Leather Scrap Hooks
Fine Itronze
Fine Hronze Extra (Jilt
Fine Foreign Wood (Cut Glass)
Fine Comb and Brush Set

$ 75
1.50
1.00

' 1.50
1.50
6.00

(THE ABOVE IN FINE LEATHER CASES.)

FINE BOHEMIAN YASEST
At 25, 5011ml 75 Per

PlINA nnrl OmiiinwA I I Tina T1 L T!Ijl O i. I
IIIUUU UUUd d UudUlim a i n DU nlll HII III IIHI .HTS

--At 50 Cents. at 1.50 and $a.oo Per Set".

Fine Cups and Saucers at 78e.
SIMS XTTGS, 25 Cents.TQirs 7

Inkstands
Inkstands

Inkstands
Celluloid

RUSSIA

Cents Pair.

$1.00,

$1,000 worth of Assorted Toys at . each$1,000 wrth of Assorted Toys at .56 eachi,ooo worth of Assorted Toys at .7, each$,ooo worth of Assorted Toys at chGREAT ISEDTJCTIOIST '

CROCKERY & GLASSWARE !
Come a,ul convinced that we mean business, and that no other house is

ollcniijr. such inducements.

ml

1MMl

RUSSIA GOODS

Mustache

mail's

TOYS!

Whs toe
UNION BLOCK. PORTLAND, OREGON,


