# EXTRAORDIN

#### OUR PRICE LIST!

#### OUR PRICE LIST!

Fine Electro-Plated Casters, each	\$1.00	Fine Electro-Plated Pickle Casters,	\$1.25
Fine Electro-Plated Butter Dishes,	1.35	Fine Electro-Plated Goblets,	1.50
Fine Electro-Plated Cake Baskets,	1.50	Fine Electro-Plated Mugs,	1.25
Fine Electro-Plated Spoonholders		Fine Electro-Plated Card Receivers,	1.50

Rogers	Bros.	12 OZ.	Plated	Table Knives,	set,	\$2.00
Rogers	Bros.	12 OZ.	Plated	Table Spoons,		3.00
Rogers	Bros.	12 OZ.	Plated	Table Forks,		3.00
Rogers	Bros.	12 OZ.	Plated	Tea Spoons,		1.50

### FINE RUSSIA LEATHER GOODS!

Fine Leather Albums, each 8	25   Fine Leather Music Rolls \$ 75
Pine Leatner Card Size Albums	75   Fine Leather Scrap Books 1.50
	1.00   Fine Bronze Inkstands 1.00 2.00   Fine Bronze Extra Gilt Inkstands 1.50
Fine Leather and Hankerchief Boxes - 2	2.50   Fine Foreign Wood Inkstands (Cut Glass) - 1.50
Fine Leather Work Boxes, each 1	1.50 Fine Celluloid Comb and Brush Set 6.00

(THE ABOVE IN FINE RUSSIA LEATHER CASES.)

At 25, 50 and 75 Cents Per

### Fine Motto Cups and Saucers! Fine Bo

Fine Mustache Cups and Saucers at 75c. FINE MUGS, 25 Cents.

## TOYS

# TOYS!

\$1,000	worth of	Assorted Assorted	Toys at	.50	each each each
21,000	worth of	Assorted	Toys at \$1	000	each

GREAT REDUCTION IN-

Come and be convinced that we mean business, and that no other house is offering such inducements.

# rman's Dollar Store!

UNION BLOCK, PORTLAND, OREGON.